                            MPI
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
         FBV6-8350                       BANDPASS FILTER
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
CENTER FREQUENCY                        8,350 MHz nominal
PASSBAND INSERTION LOSS, 8300 to 8400 MHz                 1.0 dB max.
PASSBAND VSWR, 8300 to 8400 MHz                            1.4:1 max.
BANDWIDTH, 3 dB                            350 MHz  min.
BANDWIDTH, 40 dB                           730 MHz max.
STOPBAND, 0 to 7.5 GHz                                                               80 dB   min.
        9.12 to 20 GHz                                80 dB   min.
CONNECTORS                               Type N Female
SIZE                                  0.75" x 1.25" x 4.27"
WEIGHT                                         6.5 oz. max.
     METROPOLE PRODUCTS, INC.
             Metropole Products, Inc., P.O. Box 309, Stafford, Virginia  22555         Rev.
12/2006
                                    540-659-2132/Voice 540-659-2133/Fax